BERRY SMOOTHIES -

Berry Shake (soca)
Strawberry, Banana, Yogurt, Skim Milk

Blue Sky (280ca)
Banana, Blueberry, Pineapple, OJ

Blue Banana soca)
Banana, Blueberry, Yogurt, Soy Milk

Orange Berry (220ca)
Pineapple, Strawberry, Blueberry, OJ

Very Red (srca)
Banana, Raspberry, Beet, Chia Seed, Coconut Water

Acai Beaute 2ca)
Acai, Coconut Flake, Strawberry, Banana, Coconut Water

The Amazon [Acai] 290ca)
Acai, Banana, Mixed Berry, Yogurt, Apple Juice

TROPICAL SMOOTHIES -

Mango Tango («oca)
Mango, Pineapple, OJ
Caribbean Summer @30ca)
Pineapple, Mango, Strawberry, OJ

Casablanca (2soca)
Banana, Mango, Pineapple, Skim Milk

Fanta Florida @7oca)
Banana, Strawberry, Pineapple, Mango, OJ

GREEN SMOOTHIES -

Fruity Referesher @37ca)
Apple, Banana, Pear, Cucumber, Spinach

Green Body (149ca)
Pineapple, Kale, Spinach, Mint, Apple Juice

Green Dream (7oca)
Apple Juice, Celery, Kiwi, Lemon, Avocadov

NUT BUTTER SMOOTHIES =+

Champ Camp @soca)
Peanut Butter, Banana, Skim Milk

Chunky Monkey @9ca)

Banana, Peanut Butter, Cocoa Powder, Almond Milk

PB & J 317ca)
Strawberry, Blueberry, Peanut Butter, Alimond Milk

* Price does not include tax *

$8.45
$8.45
$8.45
$8.45
$8.95
$9.95

$9.95

$7.95
$8.45
$8.45

$8.95

$8.95
$8.95

$8.95

$8.45
$9.45

$9.45

PROTEIN SMOOTHIES -

Coco Almond (“orcal) $10.45
Almond Milk, Coconut Flake, Peanut Butter, Chocolate Designer Whey Protein
Double Choco Mint o) $10.45
Almond Milk, Cocoa Powder, Cacao Nibs, Mint, Chocolate Designer Whey Protein
Moca Choco «goca) $10.45
Cold Black Coffee, Banana, Cocoa Powder, Walnut, Chocolate Isopure Protein
Post-Workout @ssca) $10.45
Apple, Spinach, Oat, Cinnamon, Oat Milk, Vanila Designer Whey Protein

Very Berry (50ca) $10.45
Spinach, Mixed Berry, Flax Seed, Yogurt, Vanila Isopure Protein

Green V wsica) $10.95
Spinach, Chia Seed, Hemp Seed, Date, Aimond Butter, Vanila Whey Protein

Power Up @s7ca) $10.95

Mango, Coconut Flake, Flax Seed, Ginger, Turmeric, Cinnamon, Coconut Water,
Vanilla Vegan Protein

AGAI & GREEN BOWL e

Acai Asai @s9ca) $10.45
Acai, Banana, Mixed Berry, Yogurt, Aimond Milk
Topping : Homemade Granola, Banana, Season Berry
Coco Acai o7ca) $10.95
Acai, Banana, Mango, Coconut Milk
Topping : Homemade Granola, Pineapple, Cacao Nibs,Coconut Flake
PB Acai “95ca) $10.95
Acai, Peanut Butter, Banana, Mixed Berry, Aimond Milk
Topping : Homemade Granola,
Banana, Peanut Butter
Green Fizz 374ca) $10.45
Banana, Spinach, Mango, Coconut Milk
Topping : Granola, Season Berry, Coconut Flake Chia Seed,
Sliced Almond
Green Vegan (454cal) $10.95
Avocado, Banana, Chia Seed, Peanut Butter, Spinach, Almond Milk
Topping : Chia Seed, Season Berry

* ADD *

$0.75 Protein $2.00 ~$3.00

Designer Whey, Muscle Milk, Isopure, Vegan,
and Other Name Brand Proteins

Changing Base
Soy Milk, Aimond Milk,
Coconut Milk, Coconut Water
Extra Fruit or Veggie $1.00
** We Charge More for Peanut Bultter,

Avocado, Aimond Butter, Mixberry, Acai **




FRESH FRUIT JUIGE w2/ 2000

Fresh Squeezed Juice
Orange or Grapefruit

Fitness Refresher (150240ca)

Carrot, Orange
Citrus Day (70:290cal)

Pineapple, Orange, Grapefruit, Mint
Juicy Lucy (10o/170cal)

Watermelon, Strawberry, Lemon, Mint
New York New York (150/240cal)

Carrot, Apple, Ginger, Lemon
Power Pack (140/220ca))

Orange, Carrot, Beet, Strawberry
Red Castle (170:280ca)

Pineapple, Apple, Beet

Magic Auntie (40/230ca)
Grapefruit, Orange, Lemon, Carrot, Ginger

FRESH VEGGIE JUIGE 2/ 20

High Energy (150/250ca)
Apple, Spinach, Lemon, Ginger
Home Sweet Home (©or14ocal)
Carrot, Parsley, Cucumber, Spinach, Celery

Kale Klean (1722s8ca)
Kale, Cucumber, Celery, Apple, Lemon, Ginger

B-Complex Vita ©7169ca)
Spinach, Kale, Parsley, Lemon, Apple, Ginger
Mac Cocktail (10or150cal)
Carrot, Celery, Beet, Cucumber, Parsley, Spinach, Ginger

Super Green (149221cal)
Cucumber, Parsley, Celery, Spinach, Kale, Apple, Lemon

Green Treasure (70/100ca)
Green Veggie, Ginger, Shot of Wheat Grass

HEALER SHOT vev2m

Wheat Grass (5/10cal)$3.50 $ 5.00 House Coffee
Vita Shot (20/40ca)  $3.00$4.50 EsSpresso

Ginger, Lemon, Cayenne Pepper

Hot Oatmeal
with Fruit & Honey

OTHERS

$5.95
$ 6.45
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95

$7.45

$6.95
$7.45
$7.95

$8.45

$7.45
$7.95
$8.45
$8.45
$8.45
$8.45
$8.45

$8.95

$8.45
$8.95
$9.45

$9.95

$8.95$10.45

$8.95$10.45

$9.45$10.95

Fresh Mixed Fruit Salad

**We Also Carry Bottle Water, Nuts,
and Protein Bars **

Vegan Muffin

* Price does not include tax *

$2.00 $3.50
$3.00 $4.50
Ice Coffee / Herb Tea $3.75/$4.50

$3.95
$5.50
$ 4.50
$3.75

MAC
JUICE BAR
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MANHATTAN

Store Hours

Mon - Thu 6:30 AM - 6:00 PM

Fri 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Saturday & Sunday Closed
Holiday Hours May Vary

212-752-2200

277 Park Ave
NY NY 10172

Have a food allergy?2
Please ask us before you order!

* Price Subtitle to Change without Nofice *



